

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO. 4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL No(s). 3576 OF 2010

PARVATHAMMA AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GANGADHARAIH (D) BY LRS. AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 74313/2009)

Date : 21/06/2017 The Appeal was called on hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
(VACATION BENCH)

For the Appellant: Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Adv.(N.P.)

For the Respondent: Mr. A. Sumathi, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List after summer vacation.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER